Béh pro Hospic —
21.09.2019 Cerveny Kostelec =

10km (hlavni zavod) startovni listina
start ~ 11:00:56 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 180
kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik

MuZi 10 ANTOS MICHAL CZE  ASTRATEX 1990
Zeny 81 NOVOTNA DENISA CZE  MOKRY BANDITI 1992
MuZi 137 MELISIK JAN CZE  SKILAUF TEAM 1974
MuZi 76 METELKA JOSEF CZE  SKIPOLICE 1944
Zeny 138 METELKOVA TANA CZE  BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 1972
Muzi 77 MICHL MIROSLAV CZE YOLO 1991
MuZi 78 MiL TOMAS CZE  ZASEBE 1971
Muzi 79 MILATA PAVEL CZE  LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV 1961
Muzi 80 NECAS JOSEF CZE  MARATONSTAV 1958
Zeny 173 NEMECKOVA IVONA CZE  CERVENY KOSTELEC KUKO S.R.O. 1974
Muzi 82 NOVOTNY DAWE CZE  MOKRY BANDITI 1987
MuZi 75 MATUSKA VACLAV CZE  VELKA JESENICE 1969
Zeny 83 NYVLTOVA ELISKA CZE  CERVENY KOSTELEC 1994
MuZi 139 PAVEL LUKAS CZE  ERIKA COPY SHOP 1990
Muzi 84 PESEK MARTIN CZE  NACHOD 1967
MuZi 85 PETRU PEPEK CZE  BK NACHOD / HASICI NACHOD 1986
MuZi 86 PETRZILEK ZDENEK CZE KRB CHRUDIM 1955
MuZi 4 PLNY DAVID CZE  BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 1993
Zeny 87 POKLOPOVA MARTINA CZE  REHAMEDICA ZACLER 1971
MuZi 88 POLACEK JAN CZE  NACHOD 1968
MuZi 136 MAY PETR CZE  FARMETAS. 1985
MuZi 135 MATUSKA MARTIN CZE  OHNISOV 1980
MuZi 89 PROKOP LUBOMIR CZE ZHECU 1973
MuZi 178 LEPLT JIRi CZE  MILETIN 1961
Muzi 128 KUBECEK LADISLAV CZE  FARMETAS. 1991
Muzi 66 KULDA JAN CZE  TJ)SOKOL OLESNICE 1973
Zeny 67 KULDOVA VERONIKA CZE  CERVENY KOSTELEC 1993
Muzi 155 KUNRT JAROSLAV CZE  SKDOLAR HAJNICE 1975
Muzi 156 KUNRT MIROSLAV CZE  TJLIGA 100 OLOMOUC 1949
MuZi 129 KURIK JIRI CZE  OREL STUDENEC 1950
MuZi 130 KYRCZ RADIM CZE  RUN4RUN 1990
Muzi 131 LASTUVKA MARTIN CZE  CYKLO TONY 1980
MuZi 192 LINHART LUKAS CZE  NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1989
MuZi 74 MATE)i€EK LUBOS CZE  SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1962
MuZi 68 LOUZENSKY JAN CZE  PLATENICE 1953
MuZi 132 MACEK DANIEL CZE  AGROCS 1979
MuZi 69 MACEK PETR CZE  KAMAPETR 1968
Zeny 70 MACHACKOVA BLANKA CZE  ERIKA COPY SHOP 1986
Zeny 133 MAIXNEROVA MICHAELA CZE  GREEN4PLAN S.R.O. 1993
MuZi 134 MALEK MIROSLAV CZE  WIKOV HRONOV 1995
MuZi 71 MARETH KAREL CZE  CESKA SKALICE 1971
Zeny 72 MARETHOVA ALENA CZE  CESKA SKALICE 1972
MuZi 73 MASLO VACLAV CZE  JAKO PO MASLE 1968
Muzi 164 PRESSE MICHAL CZE YOLO 1991
MuZi 90 PROKOP MICHAL CZE  PORICI ORLI 1973
MuZi 1 KRUNKA KAMIL CZE  BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 1986
Zeny 107 VITKOVA VERONIKA CZE  SDH NAHORANY 1989
Zeny 103 TYLSOVA PAVLINA CZE  BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU 1980
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Muzi 148
Zeny 104
Muzi 105
Muzi 149
Muzi 172
Zeny 106
Zeny 108
Zeny 102
Muzi 5
Zeny 109
Muzi 163
Muzi 110
Zeny 7
Zeny 111
Muzi 150
Muzi 151
Muzi 112
Muzi 147
Muzi 146
Muzi 140
Zeny 144
Muzi 91
Zeny 141
Muzi 142
Muzi 179
Muzi 92
Muzi 93
Muzi 143
Muzi 94
Zeny 95
Zeny 101
Muzi 96
Zeny 97
Zeny 98
Zeny 99
Muzi 153
Muzi 6
Muzi 145
Muzi 180
Zeny 100
Muzi 65
Muzi 64
Muzi 176
Muzi 160
Zeny 22
Zeny 23
Zeny 24
Muzi 25
Muzi 26
Zeny 27
MuZi 28
Muzi 29
Muzi 119
Muzi 181
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

VACARDA VLADIMIR
VACKOVA HANA
VANEK JOSEF

VANTA JOSEF
VASICEK MARTIN
VITKOVA KLARA
VITOVA MARKETA
TOJNAROVA JOLANA
VLCEK MILAN
VLCKOVA IVETA
VOBORNIK DOMINIK
VOJTECH MICHAL
ZEISKOVA MARKETA
ZELENKOVA JANA
ZELENY VLADIMIR
ZIMA PAVEL
ZOUBEK MICHAL
TYLS MARTIN

TER JOSEF

REK STANISLAV
STEHLIKOVA KATERINA
RENSKY MICHAL
RICHTROVA EVA
RYCHTERA VACLAV
SADLO DOMINIK
SLAMA JIRi

SMOLA JOSEF
STANEK JAN
STEHLIK JIRKA
STEHLIKOVA TEREZA
SVORCOVA MARIE
STODULKA MIROSLAV
STODULKOVA JANA
SUCHANKOVA ZDENKA
SEFCOVA EVA
SINTAK PETR

SOLC VITEZSLAV
SOLC VITEZSLAV
STEPAN VACLAV
STEPOVA ADELA
KUBAK LADISLAV
KRTICKA MICHAL
BABKA ZDENEK
ELIAS PETR

CiLOVA VERONIKA
DIVISKOVA PAVLINA
DOCEKALOVA KLARA
DOMAN LADISLAV
DOSTAL VACLAV
DOSTALOVA HANA
DOUBEK TOMAS
DROBEK JINDRICH
ELICH JIRi

CEPELKA OLDRICH
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

AC SLOVAN LIBEREC/ ELEVEN RUN TEAM
TJ SOKOL STARKOC

T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
TRICLUB DOBRUSKA
MARATONSTAV UPICE
BOHEMKY

T) SOKOL LHOTA
NACHOD

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
SK BABICE / RAB
NACHOD
PEPPERL+FUCHS
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SOKOL ZERNOV

BASS TYM

AGRO CS AS.

ERIKA COPY SHOP
AGRO CS AS.

VODACI HRONOV
AMMANN

NACHOD

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
A%3 SPORT
PINKPOWER_PSANKY

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
VELLA TEAM NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SVRCHOVANE KRALOVSTVi BOHDASINSKE
RADOBY

0zzI

FARMET A.S.

CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CESKA SKALICE

RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
SLAVONOV

BKL MACHOV

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BRAZECKY MLADENCI
HRADEC KRALOVE

SKP TRUTNOV

ZDARKY

LANDEMA GROUP
HVEZDA SKP PARDUBICE
JIZERSKA LEKARNA

SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
CESKA SKALICE

VELLA NACHOD
CERNOZICE

CERNOZICE

CYKLO-SKI KLUB POLICKA
JAMESON TEAM

LOKO TRUTNOV
LOUDOVE

1959
1956
1965
1962
1971
1982
1982
1982
1989
1983
1999
1977
1998
1981
1976
1971
1976
1979
1995
1964
1995
1979
1993
1993
1995
1974
1980
1989
1966
1997
1981
1978
1980
1963
1964
1986
1957
1991
1990
1993
1972
1973
1981
1960
1963
1974
1992
1949
1942
1970
1987
1971
1964
1948
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Zeny 159
Zeny 31
Muzi 32
Zeny 33
Muzi 158
Muzi 34
Zeny 35
Muzi 120
Muzi 21
Muzi 20
Muzi 38
Muzi 115
Muzi 11
MuZi 12
Muzi 183
Zeny 113
Zeny 13
Zeny 14
Zeny 114
Zeny 15
Muzi 184
Muzi 175
Zeny 9
Muzi 16
Zeny 116
Zeny 17
Muzi 18
Zeny 19
Zeny 30
Muzi 117
Zeny 118
Zeny 121
Muzi 122
Muzi 63
Muzi 174
Zeny 126
Muzi 127
Muzi 53
Zeny 157
Muzi 54
Zeny 55
Muzi 161
Muzi 56
Muzi 57
Muzi 3
Muzi 58
Muzi 59
Muzi 154
Muzi 60
Muzi 171
Zeny 8
Muzi 2
Zeny 61
Zeny 62
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

FIDLEROVA JANA
FILIPCOVA IVETA
FLORIAN TOMAS
FRIEBELOVA EVA
FRIEDE JAN

GAJDOS DUSAN
GLOSEROVA ALENA
GOTHARD TOMAS
CiLA MARTIN

COGER MARTIN

HABR JAN

BLAZEK MARTIN
BALAS MARTIN
BALCAR JAROSLAV
BARANYUK PAVEL
BASKOVSKA KATERINA
BASKOVSKA ROMANA
BATOVA ELISKA
BERNARDOVA TEREZIE
BLAHOVA JANA
BOHUS MARTIN

CiR FILIP
BRUMLICHOVA ROMANA
BRUNA PETR
BRYCHOVA EVA
BREZINOVA ALENA
BUBAK DAVID
BUBENICKOVA SIMONA
BURDYCHOVA ADELA
BURIL FRANTISEK
CEJNAROVA ELISKA
GOTHARDOVA PETRA
HABR LUKAS

KREMPA MILAN
KOLISKA DANIEL
JONASOVA ZDENKA
KABRT DANIEL
KALKUS ROMAN
KANEROVA LUCIE
KAVALEK DAVID
KLEINOVA IVANA
KLIGL LUKAS

KLIMES JIRi

KOLISKO VLADIMIR
JELEN PAVEL
KOPECKY MICHAL
KOSTELECKY VLADIMIR
KOTLAN IVAN
KOUDELKA DRAHOMIR
KOUTNIK LUMIR
KOZAKOVA DENISA
KRAL JINDRICH
KRALOVA IVA

KRATKA ANNA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ZENY SOBE

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NACHOD

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

TEROVA BEZDEKOV NAD METUJi

CERVENY KOSTELEC
POLICE NAD METUJA- DD
PLACHTANI

JIZERSKA LEKARNA
NACHOD

DZS NACHOD

ACS RYCHORY
ROZBEHAME NACHOD
VYSOKOV

REMESLNA KOPYTA
HOLKY Z VRSOVKY
HOLKY Z VRSOVKY
LITOMYSL

NACHOD

POHODARKY Z TRAUCE
REMESLNA KOPYTA
WIKOV

YMCA

DOBRANY

BOHEMKY

CERVENY KOSTELEC
BUBUTEAM

NACHOD

VIDOCHOV

TUKABEL

PLACHTANI

1. NACHODSKA PIVOTEKA
PIVOVAR PRIMATOR
BATNOVICE

HRADEC KRALOVE
SOKOL STUDNICE
RUN4FUN HRADEC KRALOVE
ERTIKA COPY SHOP
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
BKN

AC NACHOD

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
JAROMER

VELLA TEAM NACHOD
NACHOD

MEIXNER CONSULTING

SK VRCHLABI - SMOLA KONSTRUKCE

SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA
SVOBODA

HVEZDA PARDUBICE

1975
1974
1979
1962
1977
1973
1969
1968
1962
1994
1987
1971
1973
1975
2000
1994
1974
1992
2003
1976
2000
1983
1976
1985
1984
1979
1973
1978
1991
1966
1999
1970
1985
1963
1999
1964
1998
1980
1975
2000
1981
1997
1961
1980
1991
1985
1970
1999
1971
1967
1979
1973
1982
1969
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Muzi 191

Muzi 52
Muzi 36
Zeny 43
Muzi 37
Muzi 39
Zeny 182
Zeny 40
Muzi 124
Muzi 123
Zeny 3|
Muzi 42
Muzi 44
Muzi 185
Muzi 125
Muzi 162
Muzi 45
Zeny 46
Zeny 47
Zeny 48
Muzi 49
Muzi 50
Muzi 51
Zeny 152
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

JEZEK JAN
JANOUSEK ZBYNEK
HABR MARTIN
HARANTOVA PETRA
HABR PETR

HAKL RADEK
HANUSOVA KAMILA
HANUSOVA LADA
HANZL JAROSLAV
HANZL VLADIMIR
HANZLOVA MARKETA
HARANT JAN

HEJNA LEOS

HULEK MARTIN
HEJNA ONDRE)
HEJZLAR DAVID
HELLER TOMAS
HELLEROVA HANA
HILSCHEROVA BARBORA
HOLATOVA PETRA
HOLECEK MIREK
HOLUB MIROSLAV
HORAK MICHAL
ZOUBKOVA ERIKA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

NACHOD

KOSMA

T) SOKOL OLESNICE

AGRO CS AS.

ZERNOV PRO RADOST
LOUDALOVE

LHOTA POD HORICKAMI
ROZBEHAME NACHOD

SKH KRALOVEHRADECKEHO KRAJE
STARKOC 101

SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
AGRO CS AS.

SKH KRALOVEHRADECKEHO KRAJE
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
POSTRELENY KACHNY

AK MODRANY

HRADEC KRALOVE
VLASENKA 2, CESKA METUJE
LIBEREC

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJI
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
COLAS CZ, AS.

BEHEJ S ERIKA COPY SHOP

1974
1985
1996
1982
1965
1969
1983
1981
1978
1996
1973
1974
1974
2000
2002
1998
1981
1961
1982
1980
1974
1966
1975
1976
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